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59
133
210
295
113
546
102
550
144
114

47
724
411

36
122
719
196
161
165
391

37

49
213

38
164
416
238
192
262
542
466

91
141
306
371
360
185
465
239
495
194
149
710
156
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Wiegand
Langer
Steind|
Grell
Raczek
Eggebrecht
Eitner
Wenzel
Zink

Kihn
Nickel
Schenk
Gauger
Kraus
Agel
Busch
Borsch
Stotz
NeeBe
Gottwals
Hemmerle
Alt
Diemerling
Specht
Kern
FiBler
Kuhnel
Heuer
Mller
Hartkopf
Stojetz
Schlirmann
Michael
Martin
Steden
Fischer
Déring
Ritzel
Schlappi
Birkenstock
Wohirab, Dr.
Falk
Rompel
Maier

Vitt

Stand: 29.03.2024 10:05 Uhr

ERGEBNISLISTE

Marathon 2012 - WK M45

22.04.2012

Frank
Sylvio
Marc
Thomas
Klaus
Oliver
Michael
Arno
Klaus
Carl
Dieter
Norbert
Markus
Jorg
Michael
Oliver
Alexander
Oliver
Henrik
Jorg
Heiko
Herger
Markus
Rainer
Norbert
Andreas
Werner
Andreas
Andreas
Bernd
Werner
ulf
Helfmann
Mathias
Georg
Joérn
Martin
Volker
John
Dirk
Klaus
Oliver
Meinhard
Rolf

Thomas

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

2:48:02,2
2:54:55,8
2:57:03,9
2:58:28,0
2:58:41,9
3:05:11,4
3:07:34,9
3:07:51,3
3:09:20,4
3:09:23,1
3:09:28,0
3:11:58,1
3:12:13,6
3:13:57,3
3:15:33,6
3:18:57,1
3:19:07,6
3:21:01,7
3:21:25,7
3:22:16,7
3:23:11,0
3:23:28,9
3:24:57,4
3:25:13,9
3:26:40,3
3:26:51,5
3:27:02,7
3:29:52,7
3:30:43,2
3:32:55,7
3:33:28,5
3:35:14,2
3:35:41,8
3:36:04,3
3:36:09,4
3:36:21,6
3:37:35,1
3:37:50,0
3:37:58,3
3:38:47,1
3:39:15,8
3:39:30,2
3:39:53,9
3:40:17,5
3:40:18,4
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Iv20

100
107
109
120
121
123
126
129
133
135
136
138
141
142
144
149
150
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Ric,
QEARK

278
370
201

93
462
242
442
157
225
105
280
343
148
448

18

29
375

489
534
515

34
333
216
143
237
521

79
544
543

28
120
424
350
441
240
415
129
414
260
235
253

17
777
119

nar,
Y
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Schoénfu3
Fey
Hulbner
Rdsch
Schafer
Schneider
Nies
Forbes
Hamel
Ernst
Unverzagt
Georg
Keller
Reinhard
Schulz
Demes
Gilliland
Meier
Weber
Agster
Spiong
Schiewe
Walther
Atanassov
Biermann
Hambsch
Klage
Lennartz
Jost
Modry
Zbliner
Otto

Mahl
Biaesch
Nierbauer
Ruhl
Kihn
Kruger
Kugler
Schmitt
Muth
Schmidt
Schmidt
Kappes

Kramer

Stand: 29.03.2024 10:05 Uhr

ERGEBNISLISTE

Marathon 2012 - WK M45

22.04.2012

Steffen
Bernd
Bert
Stefan
Ingmar
Ralf
Andreas
Alistair
Frank
Holger
Markus
Stefan
Heiko
Richard
Matthias
Stefan
Philip
Werner
Joérg
Andreas
Antar
Holger
Thomas
Michael
Axel
Detlef
Dietmar
Joérg
Matthias
Markus
Markus
Jirgen
Olaf
Joachim
Kai Uwe
Clemens
Jorg
Stephan
Christian
Markus
Jirgen
Walter
Holger
Stefan
Tilo

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

3:40:39,3
3:40:59,6
3:41:23,3
3:41:37,4
3:42:12,7
3:43:01,2
3:43:55,5
3:44:05,3
3:44:21,6
3:44:48,9
3:45:01,5
3:45:19,5
3:45:22,7
3:46:36,7
3:46:54,4
3:47:21,5
3:47:34,7
3:47:57,8
3:48:08,5
3:48:17,5
3:48:52,0
3:50:14,3
3:50:49,9
3:51:35,5
3:52:22,3
3:53:39,7
3:57:56,0
3:58:39,5
3:58:43,4
4:02:44,9
4:02:48,2
4:02:51,9
4:03:06,7
4:04:34,6
4:05:17,3
4:05:55,5
4:06:39,7
4:06:56,6
4:09:50,3
4:12:03,0
4:12:14,0
4:13:40,6
4:13:50,6
4:15:52,8
4:18:13,5

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
9

Iv20

155
160
164
165
169
172
178
181
182
186
187
188
191
199
201
206
208
209
210
211
212
222
225
230
233
237
263
267
269
284
285
286
288
296
297
300
301
303
314
321
324
329
331
335
343
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378
397
283
351
471
352
402
320
106
298
336
706
496
270
709

35

42
519
211

Stand: 29.03.2024 10:05 Uhr
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Gotzl
Hoppe
Piscator
Boelen-Theile
Schonfelder
Borsch
Jérgensen
Beyer
Scholz

Kroh

Prager
Wimmer
Zilesch
Nebgen
Burghardt
Stein
Rauber
Brandt

Martin

ERGEBNISLISTE
Marathon 2012 - WK M45
22.04.2012

Andreas
Uwe
Holger
Claus
Guido
Frank
Hans Henrik
Ralph
Ingolf
Andreas
Thomas
Thomas
Alexander
Andreas
Steffen
Bernhard
Karsten
Bodo

Peter

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

4:18:25,5
4:18:44,8
4:20:18,7
4:22:38,1
4:23:52,5
4:24:02,7
4:27:01,8
4:28:06,9
4:32:08,6
4:37:00,0
4:39:15,6
4:41:18,3
4:42:12,5
4:42:28,6
4:43:37,9
4:45:05,1
4:53:38,1
4:56:25,3
5:13:36,0

91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

Iv20

344
347
356
362
369
371
381
386
393
405
410
412
414
416
417
420
432
439
456
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